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Description

200009250003
36331

09/25/2000
10:10:02

ROBERSON
JOYCE F

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK ONE 200004030001
07151

200005250001
71811

05/25/2000
10:52:08

ROBERSON
JOYCE F

Grantee RELEASES SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199906160002
52471

200008210002
84171

08/21/2000
09:42:31

ROBERSON
JOYCE F

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200004030001
07151

200003140000
80491

03/14/2000
09:23:17

ROBERSON
JOYCE F

Grantee AFFIDAVITS ROBERSON,
DONALD L

18 117 Lot#:4 Book:18
Pg:117

200003160000
83581

03/16/2000
08:15:47

ROBERSON
JOYCE F

Grantee DEEDS THORNE,
KYLE S

15 93 Lot#:22
Book:15 Pg:93

200003140000
80501

03/14/2000
09:23:18

ROBERSON
JOYCE F

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ROBERSON,
DONALD L

18 117 Lot#:4 Book:18
Pg:117

200003140000
80511

03/14/2000
09:23:19

ROBERSON
JOYCE F

Grantor DEEDS BUTLER,
DONALD

18 117 Lot#:4 Book:18
Pg:117

200003160000
83591

03/16/2000
08:15:48

ROBERSON
JOYCE F

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

16 93 Lot#:22
Book:16 Pg:93

200004030001
07151

04/03/2000
10:58:58

ROBERSON
JOYCE F

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

16 93 Lot#:22
Book:16 Pg:93

200008030002
60831

08/03/2000
09:47:04

ROBERSON
JOYCE F

Grantee AFFIDAVITS PADEN,
ROBERT S

16 93 200003160000
83581

Lot#:22
Book:16 Pg:93
Desc:2000-
08358

200008030002
60841

08/03/2000
09:47:06

ROBERSON
JOYCE F

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

16 93 Lot#:22
Book:16 Pg:93

200008030002
60851

08/03/2000
09:47:07

ROBERSON
JOYCE F

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

16 93 200008030002
60841

Lot#:22
Book:16 Pg:93
Desc:2000-
26084

200008170002
80291

08/17/2000
08:35:36

ROBERSON
JOYCE F

Grantee AFFIDAVITS PADEN, R
SHAN

16 93 200003160000
83581

Lot#:22
Book:16 Pg:93
Desc:2000-
08358

200008210002
84161

08/21/2000
09:42:29

ROBERSON
JOYCE F

Grantee RELEASES BANK ONE 16 93 200004030001
07151

Lot#:22
Book:16 Pg:93
Desc:2000-
08359   2000-
10715


